Provider Service Name Provider

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - PASCO - Personal Assistance Services Of Col
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - 1 For AllHome Healthcare

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - 101 Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - 1st CallTo Care LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - 1st Voyager Home Health Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - 5280 Home Care and Attendant Services
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - ACircle of Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - APhysicians Home Care, Llc

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Abby Care Co

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - About Kids & Adults Too IHSS

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Absolute Expert Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Absolute Home Care LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Access Home Care LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Acclaimed Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Achieving Independence Home Care, LLC
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Aide To You Home Care LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Aimigo Home Health

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - AlfaBEST Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Alpenglow Homecare LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Amara Skys Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Amazing Care Home Health Service
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Angels of Care Pediatric Home Health Colore
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Anton Home Health Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Antonina Health Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Apex Caring Services LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - April Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Argus Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Aura Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Aveanna Healthcare

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Beacon Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Care On Call Colorado LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Care Options for Kids

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Carebound Healthcare Agency

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Choice Home Care Colorado Springs, LLC
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Colorado Family Caregivers Llc

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Comfort Home Healthcare

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Dedicated Home Services

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Eagle Tech Limited

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Entrust Health

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Estrella Home Health Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Everest Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Exclusive Home Health/Healthcare
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Galaxy Home Health LLC

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Gold Star Home Health

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Goodwill of Colorado

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Interim Healthcare Colorado Springs
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Interim Healthcare Pueblo

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Liberty Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Maxim Healthcare Services

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Maxim Healthcare Services - Pueblo
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Mercy Home Services, Inc./AAHealthsystem
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Nursing And Therapy Services Of Colorado In:
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Omnico Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - PeopleCare of Southern Colorado LLC, dba P
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Pikes Peak Home Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Pivot Home Health

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - R & AHome Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Talem Home Care Colorado Springs
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Team Select Home Care of Colorado
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Tender Hearts Home Health Care
In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - The Independence Center

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Thrive Skilled Pediatric Care

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Total Care Connections

In-Home Support Services (IHSS) - Vitalcare Corporation
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ElPaso,

Park, Teller

Counties Served (IHSS)

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso; Teller

Street

6385 Corporate Dr Suite 303
6208 Lehman Dr, Suite 210

El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Tell 4791 S Himalaya Ct

El Paso; Park; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso; Teller

ElPaso

ElPaso

El Paso; Park; Teller

El Paso; Park; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo

El Paso; Park; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Pueblo

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Pueblo

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

3138 S Parker Rd
2233 Academy PLSTE 105
2600 S Parker Rd Suite 7-372

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Aurora
Aurora
Colorado Springs
Aurora

1365 Garden of the Gods Rd, Suit 1 Colorado Springs
905 W Garden of the Gods Rd Ste F Colorado Springs

950 South Cherry Street, Ste 714
200 W City Center Dr Suite 200A

Denver
Pueblo

5040 Corporate Plaza Drive, Suite  Colorado Springs

9745 E Hampden Ave %23402
9725 E Hampden Ave Ste 102A
1250 S Parker Rd

300 Sunny Glen Court

1755 Telstar Drive, Ste 300

1208 Eagleridge Blvd, Suite D
6595 S Dayton St %232820

6105 S Main St, Ste 200

2850 McClelland Dr. Suite 3000A
2821 S Parker Rd Suite 615

5755 Mark Dabling Blvd.

7510 W Mississippi Ave Suite 200
6970 SHolly Cir Suite 200

3901 W. 88th Ave

Denver

Denver

Denver
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Pueblo
Greenwood Village
Aurora

Fort Collins
Aurora

Colorado Springs
Lakewood
Centenniel
Westminster

2600 S Parker Rd Bldg#23 Suite 23¢ Aurora

821 Desert Flower Blvd

El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Tell 2210 E. La Salle Street, Ste 225

ElPaso; Teller

ElPaso

El Paso; Park; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso

ElPaso

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
ElPaso

El Paso; Park; Teller

ElPaso

ElPaso

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller
Pueblo

ElPaso

ElPaso; Teller

Pueblo

ElPaso

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Teller

Pueblo

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Park; Teller

ElPaso

ElPaso

1115 Elkton Drive, Suite 403
2851 S Parker Road Ste 1-0530
10730 East Iliff Ave

4500 Cherry Creek S. Drive

3081 Namib Drive

3055 Austin Bluffs Parkway

7222 Commerce Center Dr #220
11275 E Mississippi Ave Suite 1S9
3280 Wadsworth Blvd %23202
206 Audubon Drive

4465 Northpark Drive

4155 E Jewell Ave %23816
12201 E Mississippi Ave, Unit 103
11275 E Mississippi Ave Unit 1SB
25567 East 4th Ave

8069 Yellowleaf PL.

1460 Garden of Gods Road

1901 N. Union Blvd.

720 N Main St, Ste 400

1390 S. Potomac St., Suite 116
7155 Telstar Drive

3691 Parker Blvd., Suite 210
2600 S Parker Rd, Bld 3-239
1130 W Woodmen Rd

2950 SJamaica Ct, Ste 214

201 West 8th Street, Suite 810
1826 E. Platte Ave. #201

4251 Kipling St, Suite 500
72558S. Havana St, #23130

3230 EWoodmen Rd, Suite 110G
3025 S PARKER RD STE 930

201 10th St.

729 STejon St

6767 S. Spruce St. Suite 100
1965 Dominion Way, Suite 100
1400 W 122nd Ave STE 140

Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Aurora

Aurora, CO
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Aurora

Wheat Ridge
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Aurora

Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Aurora

Colorado Springs
Aurora

Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Centennial
Colorado Springs
Aurora

Windsor
Colorado Springs
Centennial
Colorado Springs
Westminster

80919
80918
80015
80014
80909
80014
80907
80907
80246
81003
80919
80231
80231
80231
80863
80920
81008
80111
80016
80525
80014
80919
80226
80112
80031
80014
81001
80909
80907
80014
80014
80246
80939
80918
80919
80012
80033
80910
80907
80222
80012
80012
80018
80908
80907
80909
81003
80012
80920
81008
80014
80919
80014
81003
80909
80033
80112
80920
80014
80550
80903
80112
80918
80234

Correspondence Contact Email Main Phone

PAR@pascohh.com
intake@1forallhhc.com

101homecarellc@gmail.com
aomran@1stcalltocare.com
support@voyagerhomehealth.com 719.400.2222
nicole@5280Homecaresvc.com  720-552-8080
info@circleofcarecolorado.com 719-476-0205
ashley@aphcgroup.com 719.434.2585
julia@abbycare.org 719-453-1463
CortneeDavis@aboutkids.com 719-387-7775
absoluteexpertcare@gmail.com  303-340-3390
homecareabsolute@gmail.com  720-999-7774
accesshomecarellc@gmail.com 720.638.6603
acclaimedco@gmail.com 7193452274
Admin@719homecare.com 719-960-0001
durga@aidetoyouhomecare.com 719-639-6396
brandis@wetargetpain.com 719-924-9458
administrator@alfahomecare.con 720-398-9219
charles.mcaleer@alpenglowcares 720-812-9555
970-235-0966
303-755-3170
812-890-8344
303-907-4675
720-500-2075

(719) 960-4995
719-619-3600
720-336-0106

intake@amazingcare.com

kgreentree@angelsofcare.com
antonhomehealth@gmail.com
admin@antoninahealth.com
clients@apexcaresforyou.com 303-536-7892
aprilhomecare.co@gmail.com 303-671-0236
BillingNonMedical@ArgusHomom: 719-543-2634
aurahomecare@gmail.com 719-232-7169
IHSS@aveanna.com 719-548-5052
beaconhomecarellc@gmail.com 720-748-7843
PARS@2ndhomecommunity.com 720-749-2878
abigail.sampson@cofk.com (303) 432-8487
henry@careboundhomehealth.cor 719-291-1726
info@choicehcacs.com 719-249-3443
support@coloradofamilycaregiver: 303-898-9724
comfortcare07@gmail.com 303-324-6962
jackie@codhscorp.com 720-591-0000
info@eaglehealth.net 719-821-4847
IHSS@entrust.health (719) 501-1286
cristie.hopper@estrellahomeheall 303-756-6756
everesthomellc@gmail.com 720-612-7854
exclusivehomehc@gmail.com 303-360-0359
info@galaxyhhco.com 720-484-5706
tephanie@goldstar-homehealth. 719-660-7976
scardnial@goodwillcolorado.org  719.635.4483
secopcss@interimhealthcare.con 719-632-9594
pueblopcss@interimhealthcare.cc 719-545-1184
libertyhomecarellc2017@gmail.cc 720-328-2995
cospringshh@maxhealth.com 719-538-5600
jiwade@maxhealth.com 719-542-1777
mercyhomeservic il.com 303-337-5517

intake2@ntsoc.com 719.574.5562
admin@omnicohomecare.com 7209176827
referrals@peoplecarehs.com 720-282-4487

pikespeakhomecar com 720-226-0110
rgomez@pivothh.com 720-400-2444
info@rahomecarellc.com 303.960.4732

j.daly@talemhc.com 719-639-2663
coihss@tshc.com 720-577-1804
aj.geist@tenderheartshc.com 970-686-2225
pars@the-ic.org 719-471-8181
TSPC-CO@thrivespc.com 303-997-7411
info@beopersonalcare.com 719-385-0200
info@vitalcare.us 720-458-0642




